


DRINKS LIST



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

GLAS-VEGAS FIZZ 
£12 

Makar cherry gin, 

Belstar Prosecco, 

jasmine syrup, lemon

NATURAL SOUR
£11

Caorunn gin, triple sec, 

basil syrup, apple juice, 

lemon, egg white

TENNESSEE SMASH
£11

Jack Daniel’s, Chambord, 

lemon, sugar syrup, mint 

leaves, fresh blackberries

CLYDESIDE SPRITZ 
£11

Naked Grouse whisky, 

Courvoisier VS, lemon, 

honey syrup, ginger ale

RATTLE SNAKE 
£9.5

Cazcabel tequila, 

Falernum, blood orange 

syrup, lime, cranberry 

juice, egg white 

CAMP FIRE RUSSIAN 
£9.5

Glen’s Platinum vodka, 

Kahlúa, salted caramel 

syrup, milk, cream

RED SKY   
£11

Eden Mill gin, St~Germain, 

grenadine, lime, cranberry 

juice, Angostura Bitters, 

egg white 

STRAWBERRY FIELDS 
FOREVER
£9.5

Glen’s strawberry vodka, 

Luxardo Maraschino, lime, 

sugar syrup, lemonade

SKY HIGH SLING 
£10.5

Havana 3 rum, peach 

liqueur, Martini Rosso, 

lime, mango syrup, 

orange juice, pineapple 

juice, Angostura Bitters

All spirits are sold in measures of 25ml or multiples thereof except where otherwise stated. All prices
are in £ and include VAT. For information on allergens, please speak to a member of the team prior to ordering.



MOJITO

£9

Havana 3 rum, lime juice, 

sugar syrup, mint, soda

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

AMARETTO SOUR 

£8

Disaronno ameretto, lemon 

juice, Angostura Bitters, 

egg white

FRENCH MARTINI

£9

Glen’s Platinum vodka, 

Chambord, pineapple juice

PORNSTAR MARTINI 

£9

Glen’s Platinum vodka, 

Passoã, passionfruit purée, 

lime juice, vanilla syrup, 

pinapple juice, Belstar 

Prosecco shot

ESPRESSO MARTINI

£9

Glen’s Platinum vodka, 

Kahlúa. espresso, 

sugar syrup

COSMOPOLITAN

£8

Glen’s Platinum vodka, 

triple sec, lime juice, 

sugar syrup, 

cranberry juice

BLOODY MARY

£8

Glen’s Platinum vodka, 

Guinness, lemon 

juice, tomato juice, 

Worcestershire sauce, 

tabasco, celery salt, salt  

& pepper, Malbec float 

NEGRONI  

£9

Eden Mill gin, Campari, 

Martini Rosso

MARGARITA 

£9

Cazcabel tequila, 

Cointreau, lime juice, 

salt rim 

All spirits are sold in measures of 25ml or multiples thereof except where otherwise stated. All prices
are in £ and include VAT. For information on allergens, please speak to a member of the team prior to ordering.



FIZZ

125ML GLASS / BOTTLE

BELSTAR CUVÉE

£7 / £40

BELSTAR CUVÉE ROSÉ

£8 / £45

PROSECCO

125ML GLASS / BOTTLE

LANSON PÈRE ET FILS BRUT

£11 / £60

LANSON ROSÉ LABEL

£12 / £65

CHAMPAGNE

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT
£13 / £75

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉEE

£85

BOLLINGER BRUT ROSÉ

£90

All Prices are in £ and include VAT. For information on allergens, please speak to a 
member of the team prior to ordering.



SPEE’WAH PINOT GRIGIO 

AUSTRALIA

£4.5 / £6.3 / £9 / £27

125ML / 175ML / 250ML / BOTTLE

WHITE

MAS PUECH PICPOUL

DE PINET 

FRANCE

£5.35 / £7.5 / £10.7 / £32

ACACIA TREE CHENIN BLANC 

SOUTH AFRICA

£23

SPY VALLEY SAUVIGNON 

BLANC 

NEW ZEALAND

£6.85 / £9.6 / £13.7 / £41  

MARMORA VERMENTINO DI 

SARDEGNA

ITALY

£34

VIVANCO RIOJA BLANCO 

SPAIN

£38

WINE

JOURNEY’S END HAYSTACK

CHARDONNAY  

SOUTH AFRICA

£41SOMETHING SPECIAL 

MORGASSI SUPERIORE

TUFFO GAVI DI GAVI

ITALY 

£45

ANDRE NEVEU SANCERRE

LE MANOIR

FRANCE

£50

DOMAINE JEAN DEFAIX

CHABLIS

FRANCE

£60

All Prices are in £ and include VAT. For information on allergens, please speak to 
a member of the team prior to ordering.



125ML / 175ML / 250ML / BOTTLE

EL COLECTIVO MALBEC

ARGENTINA

£4.5 / £6.3 / £9 / £27

RED

ACACIA TREE PINOTAGE

SOUTH AFRICA

£23

SPEE’WAH DEEP RIVER 

SHIRAZ 

AUSTRALIA

£5.15 / £7.2 / £10.3 / £31

LOROSCO RESERVA MERLOT 

CHILE

£32

VIVANCO RIOJA CRIANZA 

SPAIN

£6.85 / £9.6 / £13.7 / £41

CHATEAU LA CROIX 

FERRANDAT SAINT-EMILION 

FRANCE

£42

WINE

125ML / 175ML / 250ML / BOTTLE

CONTO VECCHIO

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH 

ITALY

£4.5 / £6.3 / £9 / £27

ROSÉ

THE BULLETIN ZINFANDEL 

ROSÉ 

USA

£4.2 / £5.9 / £8.4 / £25

PRUGNETO SANGIOVESE 

SUPERIORE

ITALY

£48

PLAISIR DE CHATEAU

SIAURAC

FRANCE 

£48

CASTELLARE CHIANTI

CLASSICO RISERVA

ITALY

£55

DOMAINE DE VALLIÈRE CÔTE

DE BEAUNE VILLAGES

ROCHES BLANCHES

FRANCE

£65

SOMETHING SPECIAL

All Prices are in £ and include VAT. For information on allergens, please speak to 
a member of the team prior to ordering.



BEER & CIDER

ST MUNGO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ST MUNGO STEIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HEINEKEN EXTRA COLD  . 

BIRRA MORETTI  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

GUINNESS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

RAD ALE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

OLD MOUT BERRIES 
& CHERRIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

DRAUGHT

£5.25

£10.5

£5.3

£6

£5.9

£5.5

£5.75

SOL   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

PERONI  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

DESPERADOS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CAESAR AUGUSTUS  . . . . . . . . . 

JOKER IPA   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HEIDI WEISSE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

FRULI  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HEINEKEN 0%  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BULMERS APPLE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

OLD MOUT KIWI 
& LIME   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE 
& RASPBERRY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BOTTLED

£4.6

£5

£5

£6

£6

£5.5

£5.4

£3.5

£6

£6

£6

All Prices are in £ and include VAT. For information on allergens, please speak to 
a member of the team prior to ordering.



BOË VIOLET  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE  . . . . . . . . .  

BROCKMANS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

BROOKIES  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

BROOKLYN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

CAORUNN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

EDEN MILL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

EDEN MILL LOVE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

EDINBURGH 
ELDERFLOWER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

EDINBURGH GIN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

GLASWEGIN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HENDRICKS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

KING OF SOHO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

MAKAR  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

MAKAR CHERRY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

MARTIN MILLER’S  . . . . . . . . . . . . 

MONKEY 47  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

PLYMOUTH  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ROCK ROSE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

ROKU  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

SCAPEGRACE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

SQUARE PEG PINK GIN . . . . 

TANQUERAY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

TANQUERAY 10  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

TANQUERAY SEVILLA  . . . . . . . 

THE BOTANIST . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

GIN

SPIRITS

BELVEDERE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BELVEDERE CITRUS  . . . . . . . . . .

CÎROC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CÎROC RED BERRY  . . . . . . . . . . . .

GLEN’S PEACH & 
PASSIONFRUIT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

GLEN’S PLATINUM  . . . . . . . . . . . . .

GLEN’S STRAWBERRY        
& APPLE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

GREY GOOSE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

GREY GOOSE L’ORANGE. . . . .

GREY GOOSE LA POIRE . . . . .

ZUBRÓWKA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

VODKA

£4.5

£4.2

£4.1

£5.3

£5.4

£4.3

£4

£4.6

£4.25

£4.75

£4.9

£4.2

£5.4

£4.7

£4.7

£4.6

£5.4

£4.3

£4.8

£5.1

£4.85

£4.5

£4.3

£5.3

£4.4

£4.7

£5.1

£5.5

£5.1

£5.2

£4

£4

£4

£5.8

£5.8

£5.8

£4.1

CAZCABEL   . . . . . . . . . . . . .

DON JULIO 
AÑEJO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

DON JULIO 
BLANCO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

PATRÓN SILVER  . . . .

PATRÓN XO 
CAFE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

TEQUILA 

£4.2

£6.75

£5.5

£5.3

£4.95

All spirits are sold in measures of 25ml or multiples thereof except where otherwise stated. All prices
are in £ and include VAT. For information on allergens, please speak to a member of the team prior to ordering.



BUFFALO TRACE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BULLEIT BOURBON  . . . . . . . . . .  

JACK DANIEL’S  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

JACK DANIEL’S HONEY. . . . . .

JACK DANIEL’S 
SINGLE BARREL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

J IM BEAM RED STAG  . . . . . . .

J IM BEAM RYE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MAKERS MARK  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

WILD TURKEY 101  . . . . . . . . . . . . .

WOODFORD RESERVE  . . . . .

BOURBON

SPIRITS

£4.5

£4.5

£4.3

£4.3

£6.1

£4.2

£4.3

£4.3

£5.3

£5.8

BRUGAL 1888  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CHAIRMAN’S SPICED  . . . . . .  

GOSLING’S BLACK SEAL  

HAVANA 3  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HAVANA ESPECIAL  . . . . . . . . . . .  

HAVANA 7   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

KOKO KANU  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MOUNT GAY XO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

RON ZACAPA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SAGATIBA CACHACA  . . . . . . . .

SAILOR JERRY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

THE KRAKEN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

WRAY & NEPHEW  . . . . . . . . . . . .

RUM

£5.9

£4.5

£4.5

£4.3

£4.3

£4.5

£4.3

£6

£6.5

£4.2

£4.3

£4.3

£5.1

APEROL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM 
(50ML)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

CAMPARI  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

CHAMBORD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COINTREAU  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

COURVOISIER VS  . . . . . . . . . . . . .

DISARONNO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

DRAMBUIE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

GRAND MARNIER  . . . . . . . . . . . . .

JÄGERMEISTER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

KAHLÚA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LA FÉE ABSINTHE  . . . . . . . . . . . .

LIMONCELLO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LUXARDO MARASCHINO . .

MARTINI  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

PASSOÃ  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

PERNOD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

RÉMY MARTIN VSOP  . . . . . . .

SAMBUCA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SOUTHERN COMFORT  . . . . .

ST.  GERMAIN 
ELDERFLOWER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

TEQUILA ROSE   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LIQUEURS

£4.5

£5

£4.2

£4

£4

£4.75

£4.2

£3.2

£3.95

£4.2

£4.2

£5.75

£3.75

£3.9

£4

£4

£3.9

£5.4

£3.8

£3.9

£4.2

£45

All spirits are sold in measures of 25ml or multiples thereof except where otherwise stated. All prices
are in £ and include VAT. For information on allergens, please speak to a member of the team prior to ordering.



ARDBEG 10  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

AUCHENTOSHAN
3 WOOD   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

AUCHENTOSHAN 12  . . . . . . . . .

AUCHENTOSHAN 18  . . . . . . . . .  

BALVENIE CARIBBEAN 
CASK   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

BOWMORE 12  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

BOWMORE 15  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

BUNNAHABHAIN 12  . . . . . . . . . . 

CAOL ILA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

CHIVAS REGAL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

COPPER DOG   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

CRAGGANMORE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

DALMORE 12  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

DALMORE CIGAR MALT . . . .

DALWHINNIE 15  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

GLEN SCOTIA 15  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

GLENFARCLAS 10  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

GLENFIDDICH 12  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

GLENGOYNE 10  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

GLENKINCHIE 12  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

GLENMORANGIE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

GLENMORANGIE 
QUINTA RUBAN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

HIGHLAND PARK 12  . . . . . . . . . . 

HIGHLAND PARK 18  . . . . . . . . . 

JAMESON IRISH 
WHISKEY   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

WHISKY

SPIRITS

JOHNNIE WALKER 
BLACK LABEL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

JOHNNIE WALKER 
RED LABEL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

JURA 10  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LAGAVULIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LAPHROAIG 10  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LAPHROAIG 
QUARTER CASK  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LOCH LOMOND 
SINGLE MALT   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

THE MACALLAN GOLD  . . . . . .

MACHRIE MOOR  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MONKEY SHOULDER  . . . . . . . . .

NAKED GROUSE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

OBAN 14  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SMOKEHEAD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

TALISKER 10  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

£6

£7.7

£6

£14.5

£9

£5.8

£11

£6

£7

£5

£5.75

£5.75

£4.9

£12

£5.65

£6.2

£6

£6

£6

£6

£4.3

£6.5

£4.7

£19.5

£4.2

£5

£4.2

£5.2

£7.2

£5.95

£7

£5.4

£6.25

£8.5

£4.25

£4

£6.15

£7

£5.25

All spirits are sold in measures of 25ml or multiples thereof except where 
otherwise stated. All prices are in £ and include VAT. For information on 
allergens, please speak to a member of the team prior to ordering.



APPLETISER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

COCA COLA (200ML)  . . . . . . .  

DIET COKE (200ML)  . . . . . . . .

COKE (CAN)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

DIET COKE (CAN). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

COKE ZERO (CAN)  . . . . . . . . . . . .  

FEVER-TREE   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

TONIC

LIGHT TONIC

ELDERFLOWER

MEDETERRANEAN

GINGER ALE 

GINGER BEER

IRN BRU (CAN)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

DIET IRN BRU (CAN)  . . . . . . .

RED BULL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SCHWEPPES LEMONADE. .

SCHWEPPES SODA  . . . . . . . . . .

MIXERS & SOFTS

SOFTS & HOT DRINKS

£3.5

£1.95

£1.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.75

£2.95

£2.95

£3.5

£2.1

£2.1

STRATHMORE STILL 
(330ML)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

STRATHMORE SPARKLING 
(330ML)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

STRATHMORE 
STILL (750ML)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

STRATHMORE 
SPARKLING (750ML)   . . . . . . .

WATER

£2.95

£2.95

£4

£4

AMERICANO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

CAFFE LATTE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

CAPPUCCINO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

DECAF COFFEE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ESPRESSO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

FLAT WHITE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

WHITE COFFEE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

TEA   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HOT CHOCOLATE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

HOT DRINKS

£3.75

£3.95

£3.95

£3.5

£3.5

£3.95

£3.95

£3

£4

All Prices are in £ and include VAT. For information on allergens, please speak to 
a member of the team prior to ordering.



Interested in hosting a private event at 

Red Sky Bar?

 Contact our events team on

reservations.glasgow@radissonred.com 

0141 471 1711

SKY BAR HIRED




