



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



GLAS-VEGAS FIZZ

£12

Makar cherry gin, Belstar Prosecco, jasmine syrup, lemon

TENNESSEE SMASH

£11

Jack Daniel's, Chambord, lemon, sugar syrup, mint leaves, fresh blackberries

STRAWBERRY FIELDS FOREVER

£9.5

Glen's strawberry vodka, Luxardo Maraschino, lime, sugar syrup, lemonade

NATURAL SOUR

£11

Caorunn gin, triple sec, basil syrup, apple juice, lemon, egg white

CLYDESIDE SPRITZ

£1'

Naked Grouse whisky, Courvoisier VS, lemon, honey syrup, ginger ale

RED SKY

£11

Eden Mill gin, St~Germain, grenadine, lime, cranberry juice, Angostura Bitters, egg white

CAMP FIRE RUSSIAN

£9.5

Glen's Platinum vodka, Kahlúa, salted caramel syrup, milk, cream

RATTLE SNAKE

£9.5

Cazcabel tequila, Falernum, blood orange syrup, lime, cranberry juice, egg white

SKY HIGH SLING

£10.5

Havana 3 rum, peach liqueur, Martini Rosso, lime, mango syrup, orange juice, pineapple juice, Angostura Bitters

CLASSIC COCKTAILS



MOJITO

£9

Havana 3 rum, lime juice, sugar syrup, mint, soda

FRENCH MARTINI

Glen's Platinum vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice

£9

Glen's Platinum vodka, Kahlúa. espresso, sugar syrup

ESPRESSO MARTINI

MARGARITA

£9

Cazcabel tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, salt rim

PORNSTAR MARTINI

£9

Glen's Platinum vodka, Passoã, passionfruit purée, lime juice, vanilla syrup, pinapple juice, Belstar Prosecco shot

AMARETTO SOUR

£8

Disaronno ameretto, lemon juice, Angostura Bitters, egg white

BLOODY MARY

£8

Glen's Platinum vodka, Guinness, lemon juice, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, tabasco, celery salt, salt & pepper, Malbec float

NEGRONI

£9

Eden Mill gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

COSMOPOLITAN

£8

Glen's Platinum vodka, triple sec, lime juice, sugar syrup, cranberry juice

FIZZ



PROSECCO

125ML GLASS / BOTTLE

BELSTAR CUVÉE BELSTAR CUVÉE ROSÉ

£7 / £40

£8 / £45

CHAMPAGNE

125ML GLASS / BOTTLE

LANSON PÈRE ET FILS BRUT LANSON ROSÉ LABEL

£11 / £60

£12 / £65

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT £13 / £75

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE BOLLINGER BRUT ROSÉ

£85

£90

WINE

WHITE

125ML / 175ML / 250ML / BOTTLE

SPEE'WAH PINOT GRIGIO

AUSTRALIA £4.5 / £6.3 / £9 / £27

MAS PUECH PICPOUL DE PINET

FRANCE £5.35 / £7.5 / £10.7 / £32

SPY VALLEY SAUVIGNON BLANC

NEW ZEALAND £6.85 / £9.6 / £13.7 / £41

SOMETHING SPECIAL

MORGASSI SUPERIORE
TUFFO GAVI DI GAVI

ITALY £45

ANDRE NEVEU SANCERRE LE MANOIR

> FRANCE £50

DOMAINE JEAN DEFAIX CHABLIS

> FRANCE £60

ACACIA TREE CHENIN BLANC

SOUTH AFRICA

£23

MARMORA VERMENTINO DI SARDEGNA

> ITALY £34

VIVANCO RIOJA BLANCO

SPAIN £38

JOURNEY'S END HAYSTACK
CHARDONNAY

SOUTH AFRICA £41



WINE

RED

125ML / 175ML / 250ML / BOTTLE

EL COLECTIVO MALBEC

ARGENTINA

£4.5 / £6.3 / £9 / £27

SPEE'WAH DEEP RIVER SHIRAZ

AUSTRALIA

£5.15 / £7.2 / £10.3 / £31

VIVANCO RIOJA CRIANZA

SPAIN

£6.85 / £9.6 / £13.7 / £41

SOMETHING SPECIAL

PLAISIR DE CHATEAU SIAURAC

FRANCE

£48

CASTELLARE CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA

ITALY

£55

DOMAINE DE VALLIÈRE CÔTE DE BEAUNE VILLAGES ROCHES BLANCHES

FRANCE

£65

ACACIA TREE PINOTAGE

SOUTH AFRICA

£23

LOROSCO RESERVA MERLOT

CHILE

£32

CHATEAU LA CROIX FERRANDAT SAINT-EMILION

FRANCE

£42

PRUGNETO SANGIOVESE SUPERIORE

ITALY

£48

ROSÉ

125ML / 175ML / 250ML / BOTTLE

THE BULLETIN ZINFANDEL ROSÉ

USA

£4.2 / £5.9 / £8.4 / £25

CONTO VECCHIO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH

ITALY

£4.5 / £6.3 / £9 / £27

BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

ST MUNGO	£5.2
ST MUNGO STEIN	£10.
HEINEKEN EXTRA COLD .	£5.3
BIRRA MORETTI	£6
GUINNESS	£5.9
RAD ALE	£5.5
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES	£5.7



SOL	£4.6
PERONI	£5
DESPERADOS	£5
CAESAR AUGUSTUS	£6
JOKER IPA	£6
HEIDI WEISSE	£5.5
FRULI	£5.4
HEINEKEN 0%	£3.5
BULMERS APPLE	£6
OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME	£6
OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE	CC



SPIRITS

GIN		VODKA
BOË VIOLET	£4.5	BELVEDERE£5.1
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.2	BELVEDERE CITRUS £5.5
BROCKMANS	£4.1	CÎROC£5.1
BROOKIES	£5.3	CÎROC RED BERRY£5.2
BROOKLYN	£5.4	GLEN'S PEACH &
CAORUNN	£4.3	FASSIONI ROTT
EDEN MILL	£4	GLEN'S PLATINUM£4
EDEN MILL LOVE	£4.6	& APPLE£4
EDINBURGH ELDERFLOWER	£4.25	GREY GOOSE £5.8
EDINBURGH GIN	£4.75	GREY GOOSE L'ORANGE £5.8
GLASWEGIN	£4.9	GREY GOOSE LA POIRE £5.8
HENDRICKS	£4.2	ŻUBRÓWKA£4.1
KING OF SOHO	£5.4	
MAKAR	£4.7	
MAKAR CHERRY	£4.7	
MARTIN MILLER'S	£4.6	TEQUILA
MONKEY 47	£5.4	
PLYMOUTH	£4.3	CAZCABEL£4.2
ROCK ROSE	£4.8	DON JULIO AÑEJO£6.75
ROKU	£5.1	
SCAPEGRACE	£4.85	DON JULIO BLANCO£5.5
SQUARE PEG PINK GIN	£4.5	PATRÓN SILVER £5.3
TANQUERAY	£4.3	PATRÓN XO
TANQUERAY 10	£5.3	CAFE £4.95
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	£4.4	
THE DOTABLET	C 1 7	

SPIRITS

BOURBON		LIQUEURS	
BUFFALO TRACE	£4.5	APEROL	£4.5
BULLEIT BOURBON		BAILEYS IRISH CREAM (50ML)	£5
JACK DANIEL'S		CAMPARI	£4.2
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY	£4.3	CHAMBORD	£4
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL	£6.1	COINTREAU	£4
JIM BEAM RED STAG	£4.2	COURVOISIER VS	£4.75
JIM BEAM RYE	£4.3	DISARONNO	£4.2
MAKERS MARK	£4.3	DRAMBUIE	£3.2
WILD TURKEY 101	£5.3	GRAND MARNIER	£3.9
WOODFORD RESERVE	£5.8	JÄGERMEISTER	£4.2
		KAHLÚA	£4.2
RUM		LA FÉE ABSINTHE	£5.75
BRUGAL 1888	£5.9	LIMONCELLO	£3.75
CHAIRMAN'S SPICED		LUXARDO MARASCHINO	£3.9
GOSLING'S BLACK SEAL		MARTINI	£4
HAVANA 3	£4.3	PASSOÃ	£4
HAVANA ESPECIAL	£4.3	PERNOD	£3.9
HAVANA 7	£4.5	RÉMY MARTIN VSOP	£5.4
KOKO KANU	£4.3	SAMBUCA	£3.8
MOUNT GAY XO	£6	SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3.9
RON ZACAPA	£6.5	ST. GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER	£4.2
SAGATIBA CACHAÇA	£4.2	TEQUILA ROSE	£4
SAILOR JERRY	£4.3		
THE KRAKEN	£4.3		
WRAY & NEPHEW	£5.1		

All spirits are sold in measures of 25ml or multiples thereof except where otherwise stated. All prices are in £ and include VAT. For information on allergens, please speak to a member of the team prior to ordering

SPIRITS

WHISKY

ARDBEG 10	£6
AUCHENTOSHAN 3 WOOD	£7.7
AUCHENTOSHAN 12	£6
AUCHENTOSHAN 18	£14.5
BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK	£9
BOWMORE 12	£5.8
BOWMORE 15	£11
BUNNAHABHAIN 12	£6
CAOL ILA	£7
CHIVAS REGAL	£5
COPPER DOG	£5.75
CRAGGANMORE	£5.75
DALMORE 12	£4.9
DALMORE CIGAR MALT	£12
DALWHINNIE 15	£5.65
GLEN SCOTIA 15	£6.2
GLENFARCLAS 10	£6
GLENFIDDICH 12	£6
GLENGOYNE 10	£6
GLENKINCHIE 12	£6
GLENMORANGIE	£4.3
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN	£6.5
HIGHLAND PARK 12	£4.7
HIGHLAND PARK 18	£19.5
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY	£4.2

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£5
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	£4.2
JURA 10	£5.2
LAGAVULIN	£7.2
LAPHROAIG 10	£5.95
LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK	£7
LOCH LOMOND SINGLE MALT	£5.4
THE MACALLAN GOLD	£6.25
MACHRIE MOOR	£8.5
MONKEY SHOULDER	£4.25
NAKED GROUSE	£4
OBAN 14	£6.15
SMOKEHEAD	£7
TALISKER 10	£5.25



All spirits are sold in measures of 25ml or multiples thereof except where otherwise stated. All prices are in £ and include VAT. For information on allergens, please speak to a member of the team prior to ordering.

SOFTS & HOT DRINKS

MIXERS & SOFTS		HOT DRINKS	
APPLETISER	£3.5	AMERICANO	£3.75
COCA COLA (200ML)	£1.95	CAFFE LATTE	£3.95
DIET COKE (200ML)	£1.95	CAPPUCCINO	£3.95
COKE (CAN)	£2.95	DECAF COFFEE	£3.5
DIET COKE (CAN)	£2.95	ESPRESSO	£3.5
COKE ZERO (CAN)	£2.95	FLAT WHITE	£3.95
FEVER-TREE	£2.75	WHITE COFFEE	£3.95
TONIC		TEA	£3
LIGHT TONIC		HOT CHOCOLATE	£4
ELDERFLOWER			
MEDETERRANEAN			
GINGER ALE		WATER	
GINGER BEER			
IRN BRU (CAN)	£2.95	STRATHMORE STILL (330ML)	£2.95
DIET IRN BRU (CAN)	£2.95		
RED BULL	£3.5	STRATHMORE SPARKLING (330ML)	£2.95
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE	£2.1	STRATHMORE	
SCHWEPPES SODA	£2.1	STILL (750ML)	£4
		STRATHMORE SPARKLING (750ML)	£4



SKY BAR HIRED

Interested in hosting a private event at Red Sky Bar?

Contact our events team on reservations.glasgow@radissonred.com
0141 471 1711





